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Race No
213
222
209
245
214
217
205
224
233
249
239
219
240
223
228
208
247
215
251
234
225
201
221
248
207
246
237
236
224
220
243
229
242
235
202
216
231
241

First Name
Leighton
Elliott
Jacob
Jason
Freddie
Jack
Jack
Fletcher
John
Rollo
Rory
Charlie
Abe
Aiden
Toby
Chayton
Thomas
Brooklyn
Finn
Henry
Jesse
Zack
Oscar
Matthew
Joseph
Toby
Ferris
William
Fletcher
Evan
Jamie
Cian
Dillan
Orry
Louis
Rory
Bobby

Ben

Surname
Curphey
Barron
Chadwick
Crellin
Palmer
Teare
Davies
Worsfold
Quaye
Thomson
Booth
Moffitt
Cain
Quinn
Losh
Stuber
Barton
Shelley
Cleator
Quaye
Kneen
Bowrey
Eales
Barton
Ridout
Smith
Mitchell
Newton
Worsfold
Rowlands
Garrett
Manning
Pulman
Mitchell
Rogers
Lovell
Mclntyre

Kennett

School
Rushen
St Mary's
Onchan
Peel Clothworkers
Victoria Road
Andreas
N/A
Scoill yn Jubilee
Scoill yn Jubilee
Arbory
Kirk Michael
Michael
Victoria Road
Peel Clothworkers
Anagh Coar
Rushen
Marown
Marown
Sulby
Onchan
Rushen
Victoria Road
Rushen
Marown
Peel Clothworkers
Scoill yn Jubilee
Bunscoill Ghaelgagh
Bunscoill Ghaelgagh
Scoill yn Jubilee
Rushen
Rushen
Scoill yn Jubilee
Henry Bloom Noble
Cronk-y-Berry
Rushen
Ashley Hill
Rushen

Victoria Road

Category
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

203
206
218
212
232
211
250
204
226
227
210

Sam
Jake
Bradley
Kynen
Tom
Archie
Thomas
Harison
Noah
Jacob

Hugo

Kelly
Gill
Malone
Davies
Corkish
Elder
Quirk
Hasnan
Phillips
Wright

Cowley

Rushen
Scoill yn Jubilee
Marown
Victoria Road
Victoria Road
Marown
Victoria Road
Rushen
Sulby
Scoill yn Jubilee
Victoria Road

Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B
Yr2B



